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VUID

1206480551
1024594751
1024737239
1024739069
1095655596
1220575025
1024631267
2195784152
2134088611
1024676687
1024594232
1024599599
1024599608
1024602025
1172520251
1067316453
1070777241
1024616534
1024696364
2127055662
1015832100
1015827456
1024656679
1024656680
1169012270
1169012289
1172543259
1153724852
1024527221
1160279623
1175891149
1024714280
1024665348
1024665353
1024688375
1024716119
1024745268
1151502199
1024515984
1024670287
1024697471
1017957621
1024652449
1024652454
1024678073
2183877475

FLORESVILLE ISD BOND

Voter Name

ADELMAN,THOMAS ALAN
BAKER,JOYCE HILBURN
BURKOWSKI,MICHAEL JOHN
BURKOWSKI,SHEILA FLORES
BURRIS,IRIS MARTINA
BURRIS,MARK SHELDON
DEMMER,MATTHEW JOSEPH
ELSTON,GILBERT CHARLES
FILLMORE,NANCY SRALLA
FLEMING,JUDY LYNNE
FLEMING,THOMAS LOUIS
GLOWKA,CHARLES ANTHONY
GLOWKA,VIRGINIA LOUISE
GROHMAN,RUSSELL ALLEN
HARDIN,JOHN CHARLES
LIMON,DIANA ESTRADA
LIMON JR,GAVINO
MAHULA,CYNTHIA LUCILLE
MAHULA,DAVID MICHAEL
MCFERRAN,SARAH JANE
MEARS,ANGELA DAVENPORT
MEARS,BARRY DON
NEWBOLD,DELORES JEAN
NEWBOLD,LARRY A
NIERENGARTEN,DORIS CORINNE
NIERENGARTEN,EDWARD ANTHONY
PEREZ,HARRY
PEREZ,SYLVIA
RODRIGUEZ-CANTU,ELIDA
RUIZ,GENESIA FLORES
SHAFFER,BRANDI NICOLE
SHAFFER I, WINSTON JEROME
SKLOSS,DONALD EDWARD
SKLOSS,RHONDA L
SOVA JR,EDWARD MICHEAL
SVOBODA,STEPHANIE CHANTEL
TURNBOW,ANNETTE ELAINE
TURNBOW,JOSEPH DEAN
ARANDA,LETICIA
CRANSTON,CINDY MICHELE
CRANSTON,TODD ROBERT
DAVIS,EDUARDO CORPUS
DORSEY,REBECCA LOUISE
DORSEY, TIMOTHY PAUL
ESCAMILLA,DAVID
GRIEGO,GRACIE MEDINA

Voting
Method
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV

Ballot Date

04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025

Precinct

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

2135980925
1024631159
1024656786
2147067582
2121950460
2167331321
1166836451
1024542350
1174973961
1188468168
1039108788
1039108863
1024534712
1024650280
1024517498
1024652121
2146436870
1024527369
1171192667
2165156115
1154065384
1060611124
1062428548
1062450130
1014738085
1010074434
1134731724
2151808574
1024524928
1024530622
2131634851
1024653093
2172334027
2146571217
1014902156
2122954579
1024602968
1024626517
2191842821
2202184069
1216390407
1024520691
1202224211
1024523280
1024526719
1163101280
2219363345
1206841971
1208238399
1024686162

GRIEGO,JOE ERIC
GUERRA 11I,JUAN F
GUTIERREZ,VICTORIA MARIE
HERNANDEZ, THALIA MARIAH
HESTER,HANNA MARIAH
HESTER,JEREMY MICHAEL
HILL,JOHN MARK
HUBERT,TROY CHRISTIAN
IBARRA,LAURA
JONES,ERIC GUADALUPE
KING,PATRICIA FAYE
KING,WILLIAM MICHAEL
LEAL,DEBORAH ANN
LEAL,ROBERT GARZA
LUNA SR,GEORGE ROBLES
LUNA,OLIVIA GARCIA
MACIAS,BRIANNA LEIGH
MARTINEZ,LUCY ALONZO
MARTINEZ,ROSEMARY
MESSINGER,CHRISTOPHER ALVIN
MESSINGER,SHANTEL TWANA
MEYER,KASIE RAE
MONTANEZ,YOLANDA MARIA
MONTANEZ-MELENDEZ,FELIX A
MOZISEK,JASON
MOZISEK,VICTORIA
NUNEZ,DAVID LEE
NUNEZ,KARLA ALICIA
ORTH,MATA NELL
ORTIZ,FREDDY
PALACIOS,KYLE EDWARD
PARRA,ROSALINDA SANCHEZ
PEREZ,BIANCA NICOLE
REES V,HENRY G
RIOS JR,HOMER
RODRIGUEZ,DANIEL HERRERA
SCHEITLE,ELIZABETH MATTHEWS
SILVA JR,ALFREDO
SILVA,GABRIELA ELENA
SILVA,MAGDALENA ROSE
SILVA,ROSELLA DENISE
TALAMANTEZ,CHRISTOPHER
VALADEZ MARTINEZ,SAVANNAH NICOLE
XIMENEZ,CHRISTINA CRUZ
XIMENEZ,TONY DAVID
BASQUEZ,BILLIE DUNN
BASQUEZ,DANAE TACY
BIGGINS,BRANDON DEMOND
BIGGINS,OLGA SIMONOVICH
BOENKER,LISA ANN

EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV

04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025

102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
103
103
103
103
103



97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

1024680467
1024599506
1000495036
1024536137
1024621098
1024621108
1025600346
2143309252
2143422340
1024701234
2146257366
1024591773
1024536100
1024517049
1175178340
2154128538
2192255408
1067394011
1068111478
2158778224
1024594947
1024521732
1024537341
1024540838
1024536809
1055791868
1162495171
1002994519
1002569509
1024638738
2131474784
1024537114
1107852451
1107852467
2136067796
1219912942
2145142145
1024703671
1066799022
1210137827
1210138253
2212869108
1024612273
1148007552
1024627861
1024588597
1024588606
1024643459
1024613559
2144744110

BOENKER,WILLIAM ERIC
BRYAN,DEBORAH ORTH
FLORES,DANA E
FORREST,STEPHEN L
FREASIER,BETTY DUNN
FREASIER JR,JAMES LAWSON
GUTIERREZ,AURELIO RENE
HYNIE,ANNA ELAINE
HYNIE,GABRIEL LUKE
JONES,CHERYL ANN
LAFRANCE,JASON EDWARD
LOPEZ,JANIE LUCIO
MCBRIDE,INEZ MAE
MCBRIDE,NAYLON ANDERSON
PLOCH,CARRIE SUZANNE
SCHRANER,MICHELLE ANNEROSE
SPRINGER,SHEREE ANN
STEVENS,DAN LEE
STEVENS,LAURA HARRIS
YANKULOV,AMBER NICOLE
BARNETT,DAWN POLASEK
FLORES,ALFONSO TREVINO
HARTL,HERMAN WILLIE
HARTL,JAN HALAMUDA
HARTL,RAYMOND EUGENE
HEERWALD,SARA SUE
HERNANDEZ,PAUL
JOHNSON,CAITRIN JOSETTE
JOHNSON,ROBERT TODD
LAZCANO,MONICA ELAINE
LOZANO,FRANCISCO JAVIER
MERECKA,ROBERT JAMES
MORENO,ALBERTO GONZALEZ
MORENO,FRANCISCA
PARDO,ANTHONY ANDRES
PARDO,ILLUSION NACOLE
POLASEK,JASON ROBERT
POLASEK,NANNELL FAY
SALAS,FERNANDO ESPINO
SHAW,JARED EVAN
SHAW,LYNETTE MARIE
TALAMANTEZ,CAMERON LEE
WEHDE,CORNILIA
BLANDFORD,BRANDON KEITH
ORNELAS,SILVERIO LOPEZ
PFEIL,PAUL WALLIS
PFEIL,TERRY JEAN
BAGGS,BRADY DEAN
BAGGS,BRIANNE LEIGH
BAYER,BETHANY ROSE

EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV

04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
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04/29/2025
04/29/2025
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04/29/2025
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103
103
103
103
103
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103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
205
205
205
205
206
206
206



147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

1024535626
1024624601
1024591901
1024636962
1141971731
1024624459
1024623632
1024536171
1008641375
1008641368
2179468342
1024529091
1024516603
1116337606
1125900954
1024618792
1024529321
1024638512
1206512079
1212676834
1024594877
1024622222
2214795821
2206689529
1211998785
1024655860
2180092568
1191090935
1206089140
1024540360
1024587092
1024697115
1022269504
2165155251
1065429575
1164594400
1024593319
1024589311
1024593326
1024591545
1138786890
1023795131
1024554439
1024588513
1024724006
1024648408
2219797890
1024589115
1185474554
2130128635

BAYER,DIANE SUE
BAYER,KENNETH MARK
CASTRO,MARTHA ANN

CHILDRESS,REGINA ROBLES
CHILDRESS, TANYA DENISE
COSTON,KAREN ANN
COSTON,RANDALL LYNN
DIPPEL,FRANKIE
DONAHO,JULIA KOWALIK
DONAHO,RALPH WAYNE
EHLERT,MATTHEW RYAN
ESTRADA,JOSE
ESTRADA,LUCY MONTOYA
FLORES,BENECIA U
FLORES,PETERT
FRIESENHAHN,JEANNE LEE
GONZALES, TRACY LYNN
GONZALEZ-DIPPEL,CECELIA
GREEN,JESSICA KAYE
GRIEGO,BARBARA CARMEN
GUERRERO,ALBERT MICHAEL
GUERRERO,CYNTHIA ETHELLE
HARRELL,DORIS
HARRELL,PEYTON RENEE
HENNING,DARRELL RAY
HERRERA,AMANDA MARIA

JACOBS,LON DEE
KOENIG,PAIGE PULLIN
KOENIG,RAGAN DEAN

KOLODZIEJ,ELAINE HONS
LANFORD,JANIE SUE
MONTEZ,ANNETTE MARIE

MORONES,MARIO
NELSON,HALEY NICOLE
NEUBAUER,FLORENCE H

NIMZ,RICHARD LEE

ORTH,CAROLYN SCHROEDER

PAVLISKA,JAMES J

PELECH,EILEEN BIPPERT
PELECH,GAYLAND ROYCE
RAGAN,CHRISTINE VANICEK
RAGAN,KEVIN DANIEL
RICHARDSON,JANET LYNN
RICHARDSON,LARRY JOSEPH
ROCHA,DUSTIN DENNIS
RODRIGUEZ,REBECCA GAUNA
SALINAS,JESSICA
SCHEPPLER,STEVEN L
SELBY,BENNIE MICHAEL
SELBY,LINNA

EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV

04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
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04/29/2025
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04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025

206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206



197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

2000210569
1010815635
1024592660
1024590289
1024592205
1024635200
2184759017
1024728273
1024525203
1200216376
2120502436
1024524583
1024525108
1024595709
1024586605
1024595491
1024653876
1024653882
1024518591
1069091087
1162816468
1070193859
1024641765
1183099540
1172308005
1153516356
1171614870
1159270309
2130237179
1060157623
1024697968
1024699043
1069442563
1070401699
1024693383
1024682457
1059866313
1059858569
2189660526
1179581766
1179581797
1040347180
1192636720
1038633952
1068863116
1024735745
1024527444
2170974522
1068877419
2133835548

SENDEJO,JACOB DYLAN
SMITH,TERRY DALE
TACKITT JR,JOE DELBERT
TACKITT,MICHELLE DEANN
TACKITT,SANDRA SHORT
TALLEY,CECILY ANN
TALLEY,HEATHER NICOLE
TOKAR,JANET LOUISE
TURNER,RONNIE JOE
VELAZQUEZ JR,DANIEL

VELAZQUEZ,SAMARIS ELIZABETH

WAHL,DAVID WAYNE
WAHL,KAREN ANN
WALLACE,GERALD WESLEY
YEAGER,DALE WAYNE
ALLEN,DIANA SWANTNER
ANGELL,ANITA GARCIA
ANGELL,DANNY OTIS
ARRINGTON,GLEN DARRELL
ASHINHURST,GEORGIA LYNN
BARING,KRYSTA ANN
BARING,RYAN JAY
BARTHOLD II,ERWIN
BARTHOLD,MICHELL LYNN
BAYER,KRISTIN MICHELLE
BENAVIDES,JOSE RICARDO
BINDSEIL,MEGAN RISHELLE
BLALACK,DIANE MARIE
CARPENTER,LISA MARIE
COOKE,CLIFTON WAYNE
DICKINSON HIILJOHN'Y
DICKINSON,JOYCE ELAINE
ESTRELLO,SANDY
GALINDO,LILA
GUERRA,BEATRICE AGUILLON
GUERRA,RICHARD ANTHONY
HALLER,JOSHUA JOHN
HALLER,SARAH ELIZABETH
HUDSON,DANIELLE NICOLE
IRWIN,CHERYL JANE
IRWIN,DAVID GLENN
JONES JR,JAMES MARSDEN
JONES,JENNIFER KATHLEEN
JONES,MARSHA LOU
JUAREZ,KELI MARIE
JUAREZ JR,MIGUEL
KEEN,ANNA MARIA
KEY,AMANDA NOELANI
KEY,LYLE HOWARD
KINCAID,CRAIG ALLEN

EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV

04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
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04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
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206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207



247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296

1024685331
1024618181
1024595933
1024669887
1209811579
1208689302
1070316497
1024679363
1173607769
1146043110
1214537760
2185934929
2220747397
1163035968
1024518214
1024649504
1034294051
1024595998
1216926330
1217277167
1143566569
1024605636
1024650641
1024598642
1024517530
2193696259
2151013626
2145325608
1064332425
1024516690
1024516707
1024633000
1183541841
2193832701
2191841986
1201092306
1134771729
1106371176
2136719905
1017680910
1017680923
1024597202
2139073866
1024542711
1024645944
1154169696
1024666381
1024636802
1108517584
1024729347

KINCAID,JENNIFER LEE
LARA,NADINE MARIE
LASKOWSKI,DANIEL EMMETT
LAUGHLIN JR,GARY LEE
LE TOURNEAU,LACEY NICOLE
LE TOURNEAU,LEE JUSTIN
MAGUSIAK,RHONDA ZAIONTZ
MALDONADO,CAROLINA GOMEZ
MALDONADO JR,JESUS
MANCUSO,ANA VELIA
MARICLE,RICHARD DANIEL
MCKAY,KELLY ANN
MERCED,ELENA CRISTINA
MERCED,JUVENTINA CANO
MONTOYA,HELEN CANTU
MONTOYA,POLI F
MUTZ,CHRISTINA MICHELLE
PAWELEK,IMOGENE ANN
PRESCOTT,KATHRYN SHURBET
PRESCOTT,WILLIAM CODY
PRUSKI,BRITTANI LAINE
PRUSKI,KIMBERLI BAUMANN
RAABE,JOHN ALLEN
RAABE, TAMMY JANEK
RAMIREZ,CYNTHIA F
RAMIREZ,LORENZO
REINHARD,ALISSA RACHELE
REYES,NATALIE RODRIGUEZ
REYES, TIMOTHY LEE
ROEMER,CHARLES DWIGHT
ROEMER,SANDRA KAY
SANDRU,GLORIA JEAN
SCHLUETER,MONICA LAINE
SHRIVER,PENELOPE LOUISE
SMITH,RODNEY LYNN
SOTO,JUANITA MELISSA
SOTO,MARIO ALBERTO
SOUTHER,MARIA SOLIS
SOUTHER,WILLIAM ANDERSON
STEVENS,ANN STEWART
STEVENS,EDMUND HELMUT
SVOBODA,JANICE CAMBER
URDAHL,BREIGHANNA ELIZABETH
WEAVER,KRISTEN KOLODZIEJ
WOELFLER,ERICA RENAE
XIMENEZ,KIMBERLY MAE
YOUNG,PATRICIA SUE
ACKLEY,KIMBERLY J
AMAN,TERESA
NIXON,LISA SKELTON

EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV

04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025

207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
313
313
313



297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310

1024729334
1065743710
1167675424
1019456117
2164991572
1037489172
1211693767
2206820875
1024516724
1064382406
1063614923
1024518298
1024661023
1024620611

NIXON,ROBERT ARBREY
SKELTON,JASPER DWAIN
SWEAT,JONATHAN DAVID

SWEAT,STEPHANIE SKELTON
BAUER,SABINE
ERNST,KIRSTEN NICOLE
MC CARTHY,RICHARD FREDERICK
GLENN,GREMICA
JOHNSON,JAN SVOBODA
MEEKS,BRIAN PATRICK
MEEKS,JULIE CAROL
MOODY,AGNES
RUSSELL,SANDRA E
TREVINO,SAMUEL C

EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV

04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025

313
313
313
313
414
414
414
415
415
415
415
415
415
415



